
Dining & Lodging

Bagel Café 155 Woodstock Ave.
Buy 3 bagels, get 3 free

Domino’s Pizza 24 Wales St. / dominos.com
Large 1-topping pizza and 2-liter Coke for $12.99

Holiday Inn 476 US Rt. 7 South / hivermont.com
10% off regular room rates, dining, health club rates for students
and families

Killington Ave Deli 22 Killington Ave.
10% off any sandwich

The Palms 36 Strongs Ave. / palmsvermont.com
10% off your meal

Sal’s Italian Restaurant 148 West Street
15% off your meal

Table 24 24 Wales St. / table24.net
10% off meal (except Tues burger special)

Tapas 128 Merchants Row / tapasrutland.com
Buy 1 entrée, get 2nd entrée of equal or lesser value for 50% off

Vegas Deli 38 Wales St.
10% off purchase

Vermont Inn 69 US Rt. 4 / vermontinn.com
25% off lodging for families (non-holiday/peak foliage);
15% off meals

Shopping & Galleries

Annie’s Book Stop 170 South Main St.
Buyer Rewards: $10 gift certificate for every $100 spent

Arts & Antiques on Center 17 Center St. /
artandantiquesoncenter.com
Student featured art shows available

Book King 11 Center St. / bookkingbooks.com
10% off purchase

Cold River Frameworks 22 Center St. /
coldriverframeworks.com
10% off all framing

Gorilla Games 131 Strongs Ave. / gorillagames.com
10% off all merchandise and laser tag

Hawley’s Florist 29 Center St. / hawleysflorist.com
10% off all purchases

Haze Glass Creations 101 State Street
Free pouch w/purchase of glass pipe

Limoges Antiques 62 Merchants Row / limogesantiques.com
10% off merchandise

LuLu’s Artisan Gallery 34 Strongs Ave
Student art shows and receptions available

The Party Store 129 Strongs Ave / thepartystores.com
10% off everyday; 20% off on Tues (excludes custom orders)

Phototec 110 Woodstock Ave / phototec.com
10% off materials

Puro’s Coin Shop 38 Strongs Ave. / vtcoins.com
10% off any regularly priced item

Reincarnation Upscale Resale 86 River St /
reincarnationconsignment.biz
10% off full priced items, everyday (some exceptions); for every
full price item purchased, get a $1 Bin item free

Rutland Optical 28 Center St. / rutlandoptical.com
10% off purchase over $10

Sensible Shoe 171 Rt.4 East / sensibleshoe.com
10% off anytime; 20% off on Tues (cannot be combined w/other
discounts)

Tattersall’s Clothing Emporium 96 Merchants Row /
blog.tattersallsclothing.com
10% off one item when you sign up for Frequent Shopper Card

Wireless Zone (Verizon retailer) 62 Woodstock Ave /
wirelesszone.com
$10 off any phone with 2-year activation agreement; 20% off
accessories

more deals on back…
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Health & Beauty

Avon Independent Sales Representative, Rebecca Mallon / youravon.com/rmallon
10% off regular brochure order (discount must be mentioned when order is placed)

Beauchamp & O’Rourke Pharmacy 62 Woodstock Ave. / beauchamppharmacy.com
25% off all over the counter products

Five Elements Salon & Day Spa 10 Stratton Rd. / fiveelementsdayspa.com
10% off all services

Sweeney Todd’s Haircutting 67 Wales St.
10% off product only w/out haircut; 25% off product only w/haircut

Entertainment & Recreation

Bowlerama 158 South Main St. / rutlandbowlerama.com
Free shoe rental

Green Mountain Rock Climbing Center 223 Woodstock Ave. / vermontclimbing.com
Membership: $95/semester; $10 to climb

The Gymnasium 11 Cottage St. / thegymnasium.net
Incentive: Membership $38.75 (plus tax)

Paramount Theatre 30 Center St. / paramountvt.org
See Box Office for student rates on films & performances

Pyramid Holistic Wellness Center 120 Merchants Row / pyramidvt.com
10% off first Salt Cave session; $5 off first massage or other wellness service; $5 off purchase of $50 or more

Rutland Fitness 132 Granger St.
$25/month membership

Vermont Sport & Fitness 40 Curtis Ave. / vermontsportandfitness.com
Members age 22 & under: $49/mo., $36 activation fee (no long term commitment)

This list is being updated constantly so be sure to visit the COLLEGE page on Sustainable Rutland’s
blog at www.sustainablerutland.org for the latest additions and other news.

Helpful Rutland links

Sustainable Rutland – sustainablerutland.org & facebook.com/sustainablerutland
Downtown Rutland – rutlanddowntown.com
Pine Hill Park & Trails – pinehillpark.org
Rutland Herald – rutlandherald.com
Mountain Times – mountaintimes.info
Flagship Cinemas – flagshipcinemas.com
Paramount Theatre – paramountvt.org
Marble Valley Transit “The Bus” – thebus.com
Rutland Region Chamber of Commerce/Events Calendar – rutlandvermont.com
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